
Phoenix SDRIV Grill Models 
25,000 BTU, 400 Sq. Inch Cooking Surface 

2026 Retail Price List 
Effective November 1st, 2025 

Model No. Gas 
Type 

Ship Wt. Retail 
Price 

Description Minimum 
Advertised 

Price 

SDSMKDDP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SDSMKDDN 

304 Commercial Grade Stainless-
Steel Riveted Smoker Grill Head 
Mounted on a Stainless Steel 3 
Piece Column and Base w/ 4   
Locking Casters, 2 Stainless Steel 
Drop Down Shelves & Electronic 
Ignition  

**Ships In One Carton** 
 
SAME AS ABOVE   
(Portable Natural Gas models   
include 12 ft. hose with quick    
disconnect  coupler) 

LP 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nat. 

110 lbs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

110 lbs. 
 
 

$1,449.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,509.00 
 
 
 

$1,719.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,779.00 

SDRIV4LDDP 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SDRIV4LDDN 

Stainless-Steel Riveted Grill Head 
Mounted on a Stainless Steel 4 
Legged Cart with 2 wheels,            
2 Stainless Steel Drop Down 
Shelves & Electronic Ignition  

**Ships In One Carton** 
 
SAME AS ABOVE   
(Portable Natural Gas models   
include 12 ft. hose with quick    
disconnect  coupler) 

LP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nat. 

110 Lbs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

110 Lbs. 

$1,299.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,349.00 
 
 
 

$1,529.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,589.00 

SDRIVDDP 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SDRIVDDN 

Stainless-Steel Riveted Grill Head 
Mounted on a Stainless Steel 3 
Piece Column and Base w/ 4   
Locking Casters, 2 Stainless Steel 
Drop Down Shelves & Electronic 
Ignition  

**Ships In One Carton** 
 
SAME AS ABOVE   
(Portable Natural Gas models   
include 12 ft. hose with quick    
disconnect  coupler) 

LP 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nat. 

110 lbs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

110 lbs. 
 
 

$1,299.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,349.00 
 
 
 

$1,529.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,589.00 

New Phoenix Smoker Grill (SDSMKDD) 
 

Smokin’ good times start here! The new Phoenix Smoker Grill brings legendary Phoenix 
versatility with bold, smoky flavor and precision control. Built with commercial-grade 304 
stainless steel for superior durability, it offers a heavy-duty drip pan to prevent flare-ups and 
a spacious 400 sq. in. cooking area for crowd-pleasing meals. Dual burners create two inde-
pendent heat zones (250°F–500°F) for flexible cooking, while the easy-access wood chip 
drawer lets you add smoky flavor without lifting the lid or losing heat. Grill, smoke, roast, or 
steam with ease, all backed by a limited lifetime warranty for lasting peace of mind.  
 

Available in Natural Gas or Liquid Propane to fit your setup and outdoor cooking style.  



Model No. Description Gas 
Type 

Ship Wt. Minimum 
Advertised 

Price 

Retail 
Price 

SDBOCP 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SDBOCN 

LP 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nat 

125 Lbs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

125 Lbs. 

$2,200.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,315.00 

Stainless Steel Grill Head with Cast 
Aluminum End Caps Mounted on a 
Black Aluminum Column and  2 
Wheel Cast Aluminum Portable 
Base, 2 Stainless Steel Shelves & 
Electronic ignition  
 
SAME AS ABOVE    
(Portable Natural Gas models   
include 12 ft. hose with quick    
disconnect coupler) 

$1,869.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,959.00 
 
 

SDSSOCP 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SDSSOCN 

Stainless Steel Grill Head with Cast 
Aluminum End Caps Mounted on a 
Stainless Steel Column and  2 
Wheel Cast Aluminum Portable 
Base, 2 Stainless Steel Shelves & 
Electronic ignition  
 
SAME AS ABOVE    
(Portable Natural Gas models   
include 12 ft. hose with quick    
disconnect coupler) 

LP 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nat. 

125 Lbs. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

125 Lbs. 

$1,919.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,059.00 
 
 

$2,260.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,420.00 

SDBOPP 
 
 
 
 
 

SDBOPN 

Stainless Steel Grill Head  with 
Cast Aluminum End Caps Mounted 
on a Black Aluminum Column and 
Cast Aluminum Base, 2 Stainless 
Steel Shelves & Electronic ignition  
 
SAME AS ABOVE 
(Stainless steel gas feed tubing 
included with Nat. Gas Deck/Patio 
Mount Models)  

LP 
 
 
 
 
 

Nat. 

125 Lbs. 
 
 
 
 
 

125 Lbs. 

$1,869.00 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,939.00 
 
 
 

$2,200.00 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,290.00 

SDSSOPP 
 
 
 
 
 

SDSSOPN 

Stainless Steel Grill Head with Cast 
Aluminum End Caps Mounted on a 
Stainless Steel Column and Cast 
Aluminum Base, 2 Stainless Steel 
Shelves & Electronic ignition  
 
SAME AS ABOVE 
(Stainless steel gas feed tubing 
included with Nat. Gas Deck/Patio 
Mount Models)  

LP 
 
 
 
 
 

Nat. 

125 Lbs. 
 
 
 
 
 

125 Lbs. 

$1,919.00 
 
 
 
 
 

$1,999.00 
 
 

$2,260.00 
 
 
 
 
 

$2,360.00 

Phoenix SD Grill Models 
25,000 BTU, 400 Sq. Inch Cooking Surface 

Phoenix Optional Upgrades 

Model No. Description Gas 
Type 

Ship Wt. Minimum 
Advertised 

Price 

Retail 
Price 

PFMGSEAR-P 
 
 
 
 
 

PFMBSEAR-N 

SearMagic Infrared Side Cooker  
This Optional Stainless Steel Side 
Cooker Greatly  Enhances the 
Already Versatile Phoenix Gas 
Grill.  
 

SAME AS ABOVE 

LP 
 
 
 
 
 

Nat. 

25 lbs. 
 
 
 
 
 

25 lbs. 

$599.00 
 
 
 
 
 

$599.00 

$699.00 
 
 
 
 
 

$699.00 

SDSBA3-P 
 
 
 
 
SDSBA3-N 

12,000 BTU Stainless steel side 
burner for Phoenix grill models.  
Includes hose and mounting 
bracket. 
 
SAME AS ABOVE 

LP 
 
 
 
 

Nat. 

12 lbs. 
 
 
 
 

12 lbs. 

$269.00 
 
 
 
 

$269.00 

$325.00 
 
 
 
 

$325.00 

Note: PFMGSEAR will work on current PFMGBFAB Grills with stainless steel shelves.  
          PFMGSEAR will not work on old style PFMGBFAB Grills with nu-stone shelves. 



Phoenix Grill Accessories 

Model 
No. 

Description Retail 

CCR Beer Can Chicken Roaster $7.90 

CLWR Vertical Stainless Steel Chicken Leg and Wing Rack $17.80 

JPT Stainless Steel Jalapeno Pepper Tray 
(11-1/4” x 6”) 

$35.10 

SDAG 16" x 12" Heavy aluminum griddle.  
Perfect for breakfast French toast, eggs, bacon, etc.  

$115.60 

SDDPS Stainless Steel Scraper for Phoenix and Holland Drip Trays. $20.70 

FS1 18-1/2" Large stainless steel 10" wide fish spatula  
with genuine rosewood handle. 

$15.40 

RR2 Nickel Plated Steel Rib/Potato Rack $13.50 

RR3 Nickel Plated Steel Roast Rack $8.90 

SDGRIDS SearMagic, anodized aluminum grid for searing on your Phoenix Grill.  
(8” x 16-1/2”) 

$66.10 

SDSCS Phoenix Secondary Cooking Surface works on all model Phoenix Grills. 
(24” L x 8” W x 4-1/4” H) 

$119.70 

SF1 18" Long stainless steel super flipper.  
Spatula specially curved for perfect flips every time. 

$12.80 

SR7B 19-1/2" Long 6-piece chrome plated skewer.  
Designed so food does not rotate. 

$11.30 

SDSS1 Stainless Steel Side Shelf fits on both left and right sides of Phoenix Grill 
 (Will not work on PFMGBFAB Model Grills) 

$90.00 

SSST Stainless steel smoker tray.  
(9” x 3-3/4” x 1-1/2” Deep) 

$22.60 

Phoenix Grill Covers 

Model No. Description Retail 

GGCVPREM Mid-length premium quality polyester lined vinyl cover with  
E-Z on/off Velcro tabs. 60" left to right, 20" front to back and 24" top 
to bottom. Fits Phoenix grill with two side shelves. 

$43.10 

CV4PREM Full length premium quality polyester lined vinyl cover with E-Z on/off 
Velcro tabs. 60" left to right, 20" front to back and 42" top to bottom. 
Fits Phoenix grill with two shelves.  

$65.90 



Grills in a commercial, community or multi tenant applications will have a 1 year warranty on all parts.  
 

WHAT IS NOT COVERED: 
Surface Corrosion & Discoloration • Transportation and shipping cost • Labor for replacement or repairs • Damage from accident, 
misuse, alteration, abuse, improper installation or storage • Removal and reinstallation costs • Finishes on surface that are dam-
aged by improper installation, improper storage, accident, misuse, abuse or alteration • Inoperable due to improper installation or 
storage • The costs of a service call to diagnose a problem • All warranties are non-transferable and apply only to the original pur-
chaser • Warranties are null and void if grills are put into commercial or community use. This warranty does not imply or assume 
any responsibility for consequential damages that might result from use, misuse, or improper installation of this cooking appliance. 

 Phoenix Grill Warranty 
 

(SDRIV4LDD,  SDRIVDD Models) 
 

10-YEAR WARRANTY  
ON THE FOLLOWING: 

(Against Rust Through) 
  

• Stainless-Steel Grill Top & Bottom  
• Stainless-Steel Control Panel  

• Stainless-Steel Column & Base  
• Stainless-Steel Burner  

• Stainless-Steel Drop Down Shelves 
• Stainless-Steel Cooking Grid  

• Cast Aluminum Drip Pan 
 

1-YEAR WARRANTY ON THE FOL-
LOWING: 

 

All other Components including;  
 

• Ignition System 
• Gas Valves 

• Knobs 
• Drain Valve 

• Thermometer 
• Grease Bucket  

•Hose & Regulator  
• Wheels & Casters 

• Handle & End Caps 
 

 

Phoenix Grill Warranty 
 

(SDB, SDSS, Models) 
 

LIFETIME WARRANTY  
ON THE FOLLOWING: 

(Against Rust Through) 
 

• Stainless-Steel Grill Lower & Upper 
• Cast Aluminum End Caps Lower & Upper 

• Stainless-Steel Control Panel   
• Deck/Patio/Portable Base  

 • Stainless-Steel & Aluminum Column  
• Stainless Steel Cooking Grid  

 

10-YEAR WARRANTY  
ON THE FOLLOWING: 

(Against Rust Through) 
 

• Stainless-Steel Burner  
• Stainless-Steel Cooking Grid 

• Cast Aluminum Drip Pan 
 

1-YEAR WARRANTY  
ON THE FOLLOWING: 

 

All other Components including;  
 

• Ignition System 
• Gas Valves 

• Knobs 
• Drain Valve 

• Thermometer 
• Grease Bucket  

•Hose & Regulator  
• Wheels  
• Handle 

 

30 Day Paint Warranty  

Revised 9/24/25 SDBMSRP 2026 

5565 North 124th Street • Butler, Wisconsin 53007  
Ph: 262.781.4657 • Fax: 262.781.3965  

Email: info@profiregrills.com • Website: www.mhpgrills.com 

Because of constant program of improvement, ProFire Grills reserves the right to change specifications and prices without notice. 
©2008—2012 ProFire, LLC       ProFire is a register trademark of ProFire, LLC         

Printed in U.S.A.               

 Phoenix Grill Warranty 
 

(SDSMKDD Models) 
 

LIFETIME WARRANTY 
 ON THE FOLLOWING: 

(Against Rust Through) 
 

• 304 Stainless-Steel Grill Top & Bottom  
• 304 Stainless-Steel Control Panel  

• 304 Stainless-Steel Column & Base  
• 304 Stainless-Steel Side Shelves  
• 304 Stainless-Steel Smoker Tray 

 

10-YEAR WARRANTY  
ON THE FOLLOWING: 

(Against Rust Through) 
 

Stainless-Steel Burner  
Stainless-Steel Cooking Grid 

Cast Aluminum Drip Pan 
 

1-YEAR WARRANTY  
ON THE FOLLOWING: 

 

All other Components including;  
 

• Ignition System 
• Gas Valves 

• Knobs 
• Drain Valve 

• Thermometer 
• Grease Bucket  

•Hose & Regulator  
• Wheels & Casters 

• Handle & End Caps 
 

 


