

# 2026 Retail Price List

Effective November 1st, 2025



## New Phoenix Smoker Grill (SDSMKDD)

Smokin' good times start here! The new Phoenix Smoker Grill brings legendary Phoenix versatility with bold, smoky flavor and precision control. Built with commercial-grade 304 stainless steel for superior durability, it offers a heavy-duty drip pan to prevent flare-ups and a spacious 400 sq. in. cooking area for crowd-pleasing meals. Dual burners create two independent heat zones (250°F–500°F) for flexible cooking, while the easy-access wood chip drawer lets you add smoky flavor without lifting the lid or losing heat. Grill, smoke, roast, or steam with ease, all backed by a limited lifetime warranty for lasting peace of mind.

Available in Natural Gas or Liquid Propane to fit your setup and outdoor cooking style.

## Phoenix SDRIV Grill Models

25,000 BTU, 400 Sq. Inch Cooking Surface







Mod	lel No.	Description	Gas Type	Ship Wt.	Minimum Advertised Price	Retail Price
SDSI	MKDDP	304 Commercial Grade Stainless- Steel Riveted Smoker Grill Head Mounted on a Stainless Steel 3 Piece Column and Base w/ 4 Locking Casters, 2 Stainless Steel Drop Down Shelves & Electronic Ignition  **Ships In One Carton**	LP Nat.	110 lbs.	\$1,449.00 \$1,509.00	\$1,719.00 \$1,779.00
SDSM	MKDDN	SAME AS ABOVE (Portable Natural Gas models include 12 ft. hose with quick disconnect coupler)				
SDRIN	V4LDDP	Stainless-Steel Riveted Grill Head Mounted on a Stainless Steel 4 Legged Cart with 2 wheels, 2 Stainless Steel Drop Down Shelves & Electronic Ignition **Ships In One Carton**	LP	110 Lbs.	\$1,299.00	\$1,529.00
SDRIN	V4LDDN	SAME AS ABOVE (Portable Natural Gas models include 12 ft. hose with quick disconnect coupler)	Nat.	110 Lbs.	\$1,349.00	\$1,589.00
SDR	IVDDP	Stainless-Steel Riveted Grill Head Mounted on a Stainless Steel 3 Piece Column and Base w/ 4 Locking Casters, 2 Stainless Steel Drop Down Shelves & Electronic Ignition  **Ships In One Carton**	LP Nat.	110 lbs.	\$1,299.00	\$1,529.00
SDR	IVDDN	SAME AS ABOVE (Portable Natural Gas models include 12 ft. hose with quick disconnect coupler)	ivat.	TTU IDS.	\$1,349.00	\$1,589.00

## **Phoenix SD Grill Models**

25,000 BTU, 400 Sq. Inch Cooking Surface

Model No.	Description	Gas Type	Ship Wt.	Minimum Advertised Price	Retail Price
SDBOCP	Stainless Steel Grill Head with Cast Aluminum End Caps Mounted on a Black Aluminum Column and 2 Wheel Cast Aluminum Portable Base, 2 Stainless Steel Shelves & Electronic ignition	LP	125 Lbs.	\$1,869.00	\$2,200.00
SDBOCN	SAME AS ABOVE (Portable Natural Gas models include 12 ft. hose with quick disconnect coupler)	Nat	125 Lbs.	\$1,959.00	\$2,315.00
SDSSOCP	Stainless Steel Grill Head with Cast Aluminum End Caps Mounted on a Stainless Steel Column and 2 Wheel Cast Aluminum Portable Base, 2 Stainless Steel Shelves & Electronic ignition	LP	125 Lbs.	\$1,919.00	\$2,260.00
SDSSOCN	SAME AS ABOVE (Portable Natural Gas models include 12 ft. hose with quick disconnect coupler)	Nat.	125 Lbs.	\$2,059.00	\$2,420.00
SDBOPP	Stainless Steel Grill Head with Cast Aluminum End Caps Mounted on a Black Aluminum Column and Cast Aluminum Base, 2 Stainless Steel Shelves & Electronic ignition	LP	125 Lbs.	\$1,869.00	\$2,200.00
SDBOPN	SAME AS ABOVE (Stainless steel gas feed tubing included with Nat. Gas Deck/Patio Mount Models)	Nat.	125 Lbs.	\$1,939.00	\$2,290.00
SDSSOPP	Stainless Steel Grill Head with Cast Aluminum End Caps Mounted on a Stainless Steel Column and Cast Aluminum Base, 2 Stainless Steel Shelves & Electronic ignition	LP	125 Lbs.	\$1,919.00	\$2,260.00
SDSSOPN	SAME AS ABOVE (Stainless steel gas feed tubing included with Nat. Gas Deck/Patio Mount Models)	Nat.	125 Lbs.	\$1,999.00	\$2,360.00









# **Phoenix Optional Upgrades**

Model No.	Description	Gas Type	Ship Wt.	Minimum Advertised Price	Retail Price
PFMGSEAR-P	SearMagic Infrared Side Cooker This Optional Stainless Steel Side Cooker Greatly Enhances the Already Versatile Phoenix Gas Grill.	LP	25 lbs.	\$599.00	\$699.00
PFMBSEAR-N	SAME AS ABOVE	Nat.	25 lbs.	\$599.00	\$699.00
SDSBA3-P	12,000 BTU Stainless steel side burner for Phoenix grill models. Includes hose and mounting bracket.	LP	12 lbs.	\$269.00	\$325.00
SDSBA3-N	SAME AS ABOVE	Nat.	12 lbs.	\$269.00	\$325.00





Note: PFMGSEAR will work on current PFMGBFAB Grills with stainless steel shelves. PFMGSEAR will <u>not</u> work on old style PFMGBFAB Grills with nu-stone shelves.

# **Phoenix Grill Accessories**



Retail	Model Description	Model No.
\$7.90	Beer Can Chicken Roaster	CCR
\$17.80	WR Vertical Stainless Steel Chicken Leg and Wing Rack	CLWR
\$35.10	Stainless Steel Jalapeno Pepper Tray (11-1/4" x 6")	JPT
\$115.60	DAG  16" x 12" Heavy aluminum griddle.  Perfect for breakfast French toast, eggs, bacon, etc.	SDAG
\$20.70	Stainless Steel Scraper for Phoenix and Holland Drip Trays.	SDDPS
\$15.40	18-1/2" Large stainless steel 10" wide fish spatula with genuine rosewood handle.	FS1
\$13.50	Nickel Plated Steel Rib/Potato Rack	RR2
\$8.90	Nickel Plated Steel Roast Rack	RR3
\$66.10	OGRIDS SearMagic, anodized aluminum grid for searing on your Phoenix Grill. (8" x 16-1/2")	SDGRIDS
\$119.70	Phoenix Secondary Cooking Surface works on all model Phoenix Grills.  (24" L x 8" W x 4-1/4" H)	SDSCS
\$12.80	18" Long stainless steel super flipper. Spatula specially curved for perfect flips every time.	SF1
\$11.30	19-1/2" Long 6-piece chrome plated skewer.  Designed so food does not rotate.	SR7B
\$90.00	Stainless Steel Side Shelf fits on both left and right sides of Phoenix Grill (Will not work on PFMGBFAB Model Grills)	SDSS1
\$22.60	Stainless steel smoker tray. (9" x 3-3/4" x 1-1/2" Deep)	SSST
	Spatula specially curved for perfect flips every time.  19-1/2" Long 6-piece chrome plated skewer. Designed so food does not rotate.  Stainless Steel Side Shelf fits on both left and right sides of Phoenix Grill (Will not work on PFMGBFAB Model Grills)  Stainless steel smoker tray.	SDSS1

# **Phoenix Grill Covers**



Model No.	odel No. Description		
GGCVPREM	Mid-length premium quality polyester lined vinyl cover with E-Z on/off Velcro tabs. 60" left to right, 20" front to back and 24" top to bottom. Fits Phoenix grill with two side shelves.	\$43.10	
CV4PREM	Full length premium quality polyester lined vinyl cover with E-Z on/off Velcro tabs. 60" left to right, 20" front to back and 42" top to bottom. Fits Phoenix grill with two shelves.	\$65.90	



## **Phoenix Grill Warranty**

(SDRIV4LDD, SDRIVDD Models)

#### 10-YEAR WARRANTY ON THE FOLLOWING:

(Against Rust Through)

- Stainless-Steel Grill Top & Bottom
  - Stainless-Steel Control Panel
- Stainless-Steel Column & Base
- Stainless-Steel Burner • Stainless-Steel Drop Down Shelves
  - Stainless-Steel Cooking Grid
    - Cast Aluminum Drip Pan

## 1-YEAR WARRANTY ON THE FOL-LOWING:

All other Components including;

- Ignition System
  - Gas Valves
    - Knobs
  - Drain Valve
- Thermometer
- Grease Bucket
- Hose & Regulator
- Wheels & Casters
- Handle & End Caps

## **Phoenix Grill Warranty**

(SDSMKDD Models)

#### LIFETIME WARRANTY ON THE FOLLOWING:

(Against Rust Through)

- 304 Stainless-Steel Grill Top & Bottom
  - 304 Stainless-Steel Control Panel
- 304 Stainless-Steel Column & Base
- 304 Stainless-Steel Side Shelves
- 304 Stainless-Steel Smoker Tray

## **10-YEAR WARRANTY** ON THE FOLLOWING:

(Against Rust Through)

Stainless-Steel Burner Stainless-Steel Cooking Grid Cast Aluminum Drip Pan

#### 1-YEAR WARRANTY ON THE FOLLOWING:

All other Components including;

- Ignition System
  - Gas Valves
  - Knobs
  - Drain Valve
- Thermometer
- Grease Bucket
- •Hose & Regulator
- Wheels & Casters
- Handle & End Caps

## **Phoenix Grill Warranty**

(SDB, SDSS, Models)

## LIFETIME WARRANTY ON THE FOLLOWING:

(Against Rust Through)

- Stainless-Steel Grill Lower & Upper
- Cast Aluminum End Caps Lower & Upper
  - Stainless-Steel Control Panel
    - Deck/Patio/Portable Base
  - Stainless-Steel & Aluminum Column
    - · Stainless Steel Cooking Grid

#### 10-YEAR WARRANTY ON THE FOLLOWING:

(Against Rust Through)

- Stainless-Steel Burner
- · Stainless-Steel Cooking Grid
  - Cast Aluminum Drip Pan

#### 1-YEAR WARRANTY ON THE FOLLOWING:

All other Components including;

- · Ignition System
  - Gas Valves
    - Knobs
- Drain Valve
- Thermometer
- Grease Bucket
- Hose & Regulator
  - Wheels
  - Handle
- 30 Day Paint Warranty

Grills in a commercial, community or multi tenant applications will have a 1 year warranty on all parts.

## WHAT IS NOT COVERED:

Surface Corrosion & Discoloration • Transportation and shipping cost • Labor for replacement or repairs • Damage from accident. misuse, alteration, abuse, improper installation or storage • Removal and reinstallation costs • Finishes on surface that are damaged by improper installation, improper storage, accident, misuse, abuse or alteration • Inoperable due to improper installation or storage • The costs of a service call to diagnose a problem • All warranties are non-transferable and apply only to the original purchaser • Warranties are null and void if grills are put into commercial or community use. This warranty does not imply or assume any responsibility for consequential damages that might result from use, misuse, or improper installation of this cooking appliance.



5565 North 124th Street • Butler, Wisconsin 53007 Ph: 262.781.4657 • Fax: 262.781.3965

Email: info@profiregrills.com • Website: www.mhpgrills.com

MHP is your complete source for grills, lamps, parts & accessories





**ProFire** 

PHOENIX



GRILL PARTS Everglinu



- Family Owned & Operated Since 1957 -

Because of constant program of improvement, ProFire Grills reserves the right to change specifications and prices without notice. ©2008—2012 ProFire, LLC ProFire is a register trademark of ProFire, LLC

Printed in U.S.A.